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Fogliol

III°ANNUALITA ’

N NO1V[lNATIVO DATA DI DATA DI ANZIANITA'
_ ,___ 1 _ , ORE ___ , ____,

RESIDENZA ETA‘ ALLA .NADCITA if LAUREA LAUREA DI LAUREA

1 DE LEONARDIS GIULIA 1°
2 CAMPANELLA SILVIA 1°
3 NAPOLETANO FRANCESCO
4 FAZIO ROBERTO 1°
5 IATRINO NICOLO' 1°
6AGRO'MAMNA
7 D'AMATO ALESSANDRA 1°
8 MODICA DEBORAH
9 G|UFFRE' SERENA 1°
10 VASSALLO GIOVANNA
11 PICARDI GIUSEPPE 1°
12 NICITA PAOLA 1°
13 DI BERNARDO FRANCESCA 1°
14 CHIARELLO PIERFILIPPO 1°
15 POMA GIUSY ILENIA 1°
16 SCADUTO EMILIA 1°
17 AIELLO FLAVIO 1°
18 PARISI IGNAZIO MARZIO 1°
19 DI MARTINO ROSALIA 1°
20 FOTI NICOLA 1°

24/09/1992
01/04/1992
04/01/1971
05/04/1992
23/03/1992
07/08/1972
27/10/1990
02/10/1991
21/12/1975
01/09/1991
24/11/1987
23/07/1991
30/05/1991
03/06/1991
10/05/1991
02/01/1991
19/01/1991
03/04/1991
10/07/1990
22/07/1991

AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO

23,8444
24,3167
24,5028
24,5583
24,5889
24,6778
24,7500
24,8194
24,8611
24,9056
24,9306
25,2639
25,3861
25,3917
25,4417
25,4861
25,5167
25,5611
25,6667
25,6667
Pagina 1

28/07/2016
25/07/2016
05/07/1995
26/10/2016
25/10/2016
11/04/1997
27/07/2015
27/07/2016
31/10/2000
27/07/2016

29/10/2012
28/10/2016
19/10/2016
24/10/2016
19/10/2016
27/06/2016
26/07/2016
25/10/2016
10/03/2016
22/03/2017

286,1333
291,8000
294,0333
294,7000
295,0667
296,1333
297,0000
297,8333
298,3333
298,8667
299,1667
303,1667
304,6333
304,7000
305,3000
3o5,8333
3o6,2000
306,7333
308,0000
308,000o
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21 RAPISARDA ADRIANA 1°
22 BONGIORNO GIUSEPPE 1°
23 RIZZO VALERIA 1°
Z4 BARBAGIOVANNI PISEIA ANGELO
25 MAGGIORE CLAUDIA 1°
26 POSTORINO MARIA CONCETTA 1°
27 DAMIANI FEDERICA 1°
28 LINARES GIULIA 1°
Z9 NAPOLI LAURA
30 CASSATA MANUELA 1°
31 NAPOLITANO LAURA 1°
32 POLIDORO SABRINA 1°
33 MONTI MARTA 1°
34 GUASTELLA GIUSEPPE 1°
35 PECORARO SILVIA 1°
36 SCHILLIZZI IVIARIARITA 1°
37 VIRONE ROBERTA 1°
38 FABIANO CATERINA 1°
39 PALERMO FEDERICA 1°
40 ZAMBITO MARSALA ADRIANA 1°
41 FODERA' MARZIA
42 VERDUCI ANTONIO 1°
43 PATANE’ AGATA NADIA 1°
44 GOLA FRANCESCA 1°
45 MINEO VALERIA 1°

27/06/1990
29/01/1991
21/01/1991
07/10/1990
16/04/1991
23/05/1984
17/08/1990
15/11/1988
27/07/1990
06/10/1990
05/10/1990
10/09/1974
27/07/1989
05/05/1985
26/04/1990
12/07/1990
08/07/1990
06/03/1970
25/10/1990
14/10/1990
13/10/1990
02/10/1990
02/05/1969
28/03/1990
03/07/1990

AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO

Fogliol

25,7389
25,7417
25,7500
25,8083
25,8528
25,8556
25,9389
25,9389
25,9972
26,0500
26,0556
26,1278
26,2167
26,2222
26,2472
26,2861
26,2972
26,3389
26,3944
26,4000
26,4083
26,4361
26,5139
26,5806
26,6861

Pagina 2

23/03/2016
26/10/2016
21/10/2016
28/07/2016
23/02/2017
31/03/2010
25/07/2016
23/10/2014
26/07/2016
24/10/2016
25/10/2016
26/10/2000
15/10/2015
25/07/2011
25/07/2016
25/10/2016
26/10/2016

08/07/1996
17/03/2017
08/08/2017

10/03/2017
09/03/2017

07/11/1995
27/10/2016
10/03/2017

308,866?
308,9000
309,0000
309,7000
310,2333
310,2667
311,2667
311,2667
311,9667
312,6000
312,6667
313,5333
314,6000
314,6667
314,9667
315,4333
315,5667
316,0667
316,7333
316,8000
316,9000
317,2333
318,1667
318,9667
320,2333
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46 CURTI GIALDINO ANDREA 1°
47 GUARDABASSO MARCO 1°
48 DIANA MARCO EMANUELE 1°
49 RAGUSA ELISABETTA 1°
50 D'ORIO CLAUDIO 1°
51 COMPAGNO MARCO 1°
52 GRIMAUDO GIULIANA 1°
53 APOLLONIO SILVIA 1°
54 ARCORACI MARTA 1°
55 BILLECI VERONICA 1°
56 CIPOLLA GIOVANNI 1°
57 MAVILIA SIMONA 1°
58 FALZONE ERICA
59 D'ALES TIZIANA
60 SERRENTINO FABIO 1°
61 LICITRA GIORGIO 1°
62 SORCE SONIA 1°
63FERRANTEFEDENCA1°
64 GERACI SERENA 1°
65 GIANNONE CARLA 1°
66 COMERCI MARIA GIOVANNA 1°
67 GARAMELLA IVANA 1°
68 RAMI GIOVANVITO 1°
69 CARLINO VALERIA 1°
70 DI BENEDETIO ANDREA 1°

02/06/1990
06/06/1990
28/05/1990
07/05/1990
05/08/1989
29/06/1989
18/11/1989
01/09/1988
10/01/1990
20/04/1988
27/10/1989
26/03/1988
27/04/1989
03/04/1986
02/10/1988
26/05/1986
23/11/1988
18/08/1988
29/03/1989
10/03/1989
09/03/1989
11/08/1988
01/07/1988
08/10/1982
19/08/1987

AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO

Fogliol

26,7667
26,7972
26,8361
26,8389
26,9778
27,0750
27,0944
27,1444
27,2000
27,2611
27,3167
27,3389
27,4972
27,5694
27,7972
27,8278
27,9194
27,9444
27,9444
28,0000
28,0389
28,2083
28,3056
28,7972
28,9333

Pagina 3

08/03/2017
23/03/2017
29/03/2017
09/03/2017
27/07/2016
26/07/2016
22/12/2016
23/10/2015
22/03/2017
24/07/2015
21/02/2017
28/07/2015
26/10/2016
28/10/2013

1 9/07/2016
24/03/2014
24/10/2016

28/07/2016
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
23/03/2017
26/10/2016
21/10/2016
25/07/2011
25/07/2016

321,2000
321,5667
322,0333
3220667
323,7333
324,9000
325,1333
325,7333
326,4000
327,1333
327,8000
328,0667
329,9667
3308333
333,5667
3339333
335,0333
335,3333
335,3333
336,0000
336,4667
338,5000
339,6667
345,5667
347,2000
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71 DI BENEDETTO CHIARA 1°
72 FERLITO ALESSIA 1°
73 DI PIAZZA FABIOLA 1°
74 BARRERA ROSALIA
75 CASSARA’ GIUSEPPE
76 MAUGERI GIUSEPPE MARIO 1°
77 CAVERA FRANCESCAELISA 1°
78 SAVAZZINI MAURO 1°
79 CATALANOTTI ROBERTA 1°
80BONGGUOVN£NHNA1°
81 CASSISI DANIELA 1°
82 SERIO LINA 1°
83 STELLINO GASPARE 1°
84 CASTIGLIONE MARIA CRISTINA 1°
85BARONESERENA1°
86 SCAGLIONE GIOVANNI
87 AIRO' FARULLA STEFANIA
88 FERRARI VITA MARIA 1°’
89 COVELLO MARIA ANTONIA
90 CARUSO FRANCESCO 1°
91GUADAGNAEUGENM1°
92 CASELLA GIUSEPPE 1°
93 CIRAOLO MARIA LUISA 1°
94 MANNARA' MARIA BENEDETTA 1°
95 DE LEONARDIS GIULIA 2°

09/05/1987
29/08/1987
28/03/1976
22/08/1986
11/12/1984
24/04/1968
14/03/1985
30/10/1970
08/11/1963
24/07/1984
06/04/1984
21/01/1970
07/05/1970
16/03/1969
05/05/1981
13/01/1962
26/12/1971
10/10/1963
31/03/1964
06/08/1975
05/01/1973
13/12/1970
13/04/1962
21/03/1956
24/09/1992

AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
SGUA

Fogliol

29,2000
29,5278
29,5778
29,9167
30,8028
31,2361
31,6139
31,7472
31,9389
32,2583
32,3083
32,7722
34,3917
34,6222
35,4611
36,7917
38,2611
40,4694
41,3194
41,6250
42,2250
46,2722
48,9444
52,0167
23,8444
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21/07/2016
09/03/2017
26/10/2005
22/07/2016
30/09/2015
19/07/1999
25/10/2016
29/07/2002
16/10/1995
27/10/2016
27/07/2016
29n0mo02
28/09/2004

30/10/2003
21/10/2016
28/10/1998
30/03/2010
29/03/2004
25/07/2005
21/03/2017
26/03/2015
21/03/2017
23/03/2011
27/03/2008
28/07/2016

350,4000
354,3333
354,9333
359,0000
369,6333
374,8333
379,3667
380,9667
383,2667
387,1000
387,7000
393,2667
412,7000
415,4667
425,5333
441,5000
459,1333
485,6333
495,8333
499,5000
506,7000
555,2667
587,3333
624,2000
286,1333
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96 CAMPANELLA SILVIA 2°
97 FAZIO ROBERTO 2°
98 IATRINO NICOLO' 2°
99 ORLANDO FEDERICA
100 D’AMATO ALESSANDRA 2°
101 GlUFFRE' SERENA 2°
102 PICARDI GIUSEPPE 2° '
103 LUMERA SEBASTIANO
104 NICITA PAOI.A 2°
105 RIGANO CRISTIAN
106 DI BERNARDO FRANCESCA 2°
107 CHIARELLO PIERFILIPPO 2°
108 POMA GIUSY ILENIA 2°
109 GULLO FEDERICO
110 SCADUTO EMILIA 2°
111 AIELLO FLAVIO 2°
112 PARISI IGNAZIO MARZIO 2°
113 DI MARTINO ROSALIA 2°
114 FOTI NICOLA 2°
115 RAPISARDA ADRIANA 2°
116 BONGIORNO GIUSEPPE 2°
117 RIZZO VALERIA 2°
118 MAGGIORE CLAUDIA 2°
119 POSTORINO MARIA CONCETTA 2°
120 DAMIANI FEDERICA 2°

01/04/1992
05/04/1992
23/03/1992
17/02/1992
27/10/1990
21/12/1975
24/11/1987
02/02/1991
23/07/1991
18/06/1991
30/05/1991
03/06/1991
10/05/1991
01/10/1987
02/01/1991
19/01/1991
03/04/1991
10/07/1990
22/07/1991
27/06/1990
29/01/1991
21/01/1991
16/04/1991
23/05/1984
17/08/1990

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

Foglio 1

24,3167
24,5583
24,5889
24,6972
24,7500
24,8611
24,9306
25,1472
25,2639
25,3389
25,3861
25,3917
25,4417
25,4861
25,4861
25,5167
25,5611
25,6667
25,6667
25,7389
25,7417
25,7500
25,8528
25,8556
25,9389
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25/07/2016
26/10/2016
25/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/07/2015
31/10/2000
29/10/2012
25/03/2016
28/10/2016
20/10/2016
19/10/2016
24/10/2016
19/10/2016
26/03/2013
27/06/2016
26/07/2016
25/10/2016
10/03/2016
22/03/2017
23/03/2016
26/10/2016
21/10/2016
23/02/2017
31/03/2010
25/07/2016

291,8000
294,7000
295,0667
296,3667
297,0000
298,3-333
299,1667
301,7667
303,1667
2104,0667
304,6333
304,7000
305,3000
305,8333
305,8333
306,2000
306,7333
308,0000
308,0000
308,8667
308,9000
309,000o
310,2333
310,2667
311,2667
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121 LINARES GIULIA 2°
122 CASSATA MANUELA 2°
123 NAPOLITANO LAURA 2°
124 POLIDORO SABRINA 2°
125 MONTI MARTA 2°
126 GUASTELLA GIUSEPPE 2°
127 PECORARO SILVIA 2°
128 SCHILLIZZI MARIARITA 2°
129 VIRONE ROBERTA 2°
130 FABIANO CATERINA 2°
131 PALERMO FEDERICA 2°
132 ZAMBITO MARSALA ADRIANA 2°
133 VERDUCI ANTONIO 2°
134 PATANE' AGATA NADIA 2°
135 GOLA FRANCESCA 2°
136 RAMPULLA SALVO
137 MINEO VALERIA 2°
138 CURTI GIALDINO ANDREA 2°
139 GUARDABASSO MARCO 2°
140 DIANA MARCO EMANUELE 2°
141 RAGUSA ELISABETTA 2°
142 BRIGHINA ROCCO
143 D'ORIO CLAUDIO 2°
144 COMPAGNO MARCO 2°
145 GRIMAUDO GIULIANA 2°

15/11/1988
06/10/1990
05/10/1990
10/09/1974
27/07/1989
05/05/1985
26/04/1990
12/07/1990
08/07/1990
06/03/1970
25/10/1990
14/10/1990
02/10/1990
02/05/1969
28/03/1990
27/02/1990
03/07/1990
02/06/1990
06/06/1990
28/05/1990
07/05/1990
02/04/1990
05/08/1989
29/06/1989
18/11/1989

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICI LIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

Fogliol

25,9389
26,0500
26,0556
26,1278
26,2167
26,2222
26,2472
26,2861
26,2972
26,3389
26,3944
26,4000
26,4361
26,5139
26,5806
26,6500
26,6861
26,7667
26,7972
26,8361
26,8389
26,9667
26,9778
27,0750
27,0944

Pagina 6

23/10/2014
24/10/2016
25/10/2016
26/10/2000
15/10/2015
25/07/2011
25/07/2016
25/10/2016
zamonxne

08/07/1996
17/03/2017
08/08/2017
09/03/2017

07/11/1995
27/10/2016
21/10/2016
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
23/03/2017
29/03/2017
09/03/2017
20/03/2017
27/07/2016
26/07/2016
22/12/2016

311,2667
312,6000
312,6667
313,5333
314,6000
314,6667
314,9667
315,4333
315,5667
316,0667
316,7333
316,8000
317,2333
318,1667
318,9667
319,8000
320,2333
321,2000
321,5667
322,0333
322,0667
323,6000
323,7333
324,9000
325,1333
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146 APOLLONIO SILVIA 2°
147 ARCORACI MARTA 2°
148 BILLECI VERONICA 2°
149 CIPOLLA GIOVANNI 2°
150 MAVILIA SIMONA 2°
151 PUCCIO MAURILIO
152 SERRENTINO FABIO 2°
153 LICITRA GIORGIO 2°
154 CANNICI FRANCESCA
155 SORCE SONIA 2°
156 FERRANTE FEDERICA 2°
157 GERACI SERENA 2°
158 GIANNONE CARLA 2°
159 COMERCI MARIA GIOVANNA 2°
160 GARAMELLA IVANA 2°
161 RAMI GIOVANVITO 2°
162 BORRUSO VINCENZO
163 CARLINO VALERIA 2°
164 DI BENEDETTO ANDREA 2°
165 DI BENEDETIO CHIARA 2°
166 FERLITO ALESSIA 2°
167 DI PIAZZA FABIOLA 2°
168 TUMINO GIULIA
169 MAUGERI GIUSEPPE MARIO 2°
170 CAVERA FRANCESCAELISA 2°

01/09/1988
10/01/1990
20/04/1988
27/10/1989
26/03/1988
15/09/1989
02/10/1988
26/05/1986
09/09/1984
23/11/1988
18/08/1988
29/03/1989
10/03/1989
09/03/1989
11/08/1988
01/07/1988
08/08/1988
08/10/1982
19/08/1987
09/05/1987
29/08/1987
28/03/1976
20/02/1986
24/04/1968
14/03/1985

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

Fogliol

27,1444
27,2000
27,2611
27,3167
27,3389
27,4833
27,7972
27,8278
27,8806
27,9194
27,9444
27,9444
28,0000
28,0389
28,2083
28,3056
28,5833
28,7972
28,9333
29,2000
29,5278
29,5778
30,0917
31,2361
31,6139
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23/10/2015
22/03/2017
24/07/2015
21/02/2017
28/07/2015
09/03/2017
19/07/2016

24/03/2014
26/07/2012
24n0m016

28/07/2016
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
23/03/2017
26/10/2016
21/10/2016
08/03/2017
25/07/2011
25/07/2016
21/07/2016
09/03/2017
26/10/2005
23/03/2016

19/07/1999
25/10/2016

325,7333
326,4000
327,1333
327,8000
328,0667
329,8000
333,5667
333,9333
334,5667
335,0333
335,3333
335,3333
336,0000
336,4667
338,5000
339,6667
343,0000
345,5667
347,2000
350,4000
354,3333
354,9333
361,1000
374,8333
379,3667
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171 SAVAZZINI MAURO 2°
172 CATALANOTTI ROBERTA 2°
173 BONGIGLIO VALENTINA 2°
174 CASSISI DANIELA 2°
175 SERIO LINA 2°
176 STELLINO GASPARE 2°
177 LICATA CARMELO MARIA
178 CASTIGLIONE MARIA CRISTINA 2°
179 BARONE SERENA 2°
180 FERRARI VITA MARIA 2°
181 CARUSO FRANCESCO 2°
182 GUADAGNA EUGENIA 2°
183 CASELLA GIUSEPPE 2°
184 CIRAOLO MARIA LUISA 2°
185 MANNARA' MARIA BENEDETTA 2°

30/10/1970
08/11/1963
24/07/1984
06/04/1984
21/01/1970
07/05/1970
07/01/1967
16/03/1969
05/05/1981
10/10/1963
06/08/1975
05/01/1973
13/12/1970
13/04/1962
21/03/1956

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

F0glio 1

31,7472
31,9389
32,2583
32,3083
32,7722
34,3917
34,5472
34,6222
35,4611
40,4694
41,6250
42,2250
46,2722
48,9444
52,0167
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29/07/2002
16/10/1995
27/10/2016
27/07/2016
29/10/2002
28/09/2004

24/07/2001
30/10/2003
21/10/2016
29/03/2004
21/03/2017
26/03/2015
21/03/2017
23/03/2011
27/03/2008

380,9667
383,2667
387,1000
387,7000
393,2667
412,7000
414,5667
415,4667
425,5333
485,6333
499,5000
506,7000
555,2667
587,3333
624,2000
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